MARCH 14, 1996

WISCONSIN MEDICAID UPDATE 9604

_ - TO:
Nurse Practitioners
Nurse Midwives

Rhogam Injection Added

Rhogam injection is a covered nurse
practitioner and nurse midwife service. Bill
procedure code J2790 (injection rhogam),
type of service 1.

Providers have one year from the date of
service to submit or adjust a claim.
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